
Our GARDEN VARIETY® salads are selected from the freshest 
ingredients and hand-prepared to ensure premium, quality taste.  Our salads 
are not only scrumptious but an integral part of every social gathering, making 
your event deliciously meaningful. Make sure you choose GARDEN 
VARIETY® salads to complete any social gathering, menu or buffet!

 Introducing Salads 



What are you waiting for? Place your order with your DSR today!

Texas Style Potato Salad
Classic Potato Salad
Loaded Baked Potato Salad

Fresh Vegetable Salads

Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb

2/5 lb

2/5 lb

10 lb

10 lb

10 lb

908053
908134
908185

Cheddar Macaroni Salad with Peas 

Asiago Cheese Pasta Salad
Shell Pasta Salad with Vegetables 

Pasta Salads
Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb

2/5 lb

2/5 lb

10 lb

10 lb

10 lb

908061
908118
908088

Ambrosia Fruit Salad
French Silk Mousse

Desserts
Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb

2/5 lb

10 lb

10 lb

908177
908169

Extra Creamy Cole Slaw
Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb 10 lb908096

Krab Salad

 Protein Salads
Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb 10 lb908126
Chicken Salad 2/5 lb 10 lb908142

605-339-9221
Variety Foods

Potato Salads

Spinach Artichoke Dip

Dips & Spreads
Item # Description Case Pack Net Weight

2/5 lb 10 lb908150


